al = )\ A=

=

= & = =

i

o P

Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: September 3, 2016

PLACE ENTRY #

1 - JR DRAG-MINOR (5-9)

WIN
R/U
SEMI
SEMI

DRIVER

- 5243 GAGE LAWRENCE
- 5008 DASH DILLS

- 5242 CAM GIESE

- BYE

CITY, STATE

MONTICELLO, MN
OAK GROVE, MN
KANDIYOHI, MN

2 - JR DRAG-MAJOR (10-12)

WIN
R/U
SEMI
SEMI

- 601X JACK WEILER

- 5032 JAMES GRAM

- 606 CHARLIE WEILER
- 5071 GABBIE POOLE

MARSHFIELD, WI
CLEAR LAKE, MN
MARSHFIELD, WI
OWATONNA, MN

3 - JR DRAG-ADVANCED (13-17)

WIN
R/U
SEMI
SEMI

7 - STREET ELIMINATOR

WIN
R/U
SEMI
SEMI

- 5167 TREVOR JELINSKI

- 5237 CARTER LINDQUIST
- 5274 GARRETT LINDQUIST
- 5047 MEAGAN NEIL

- 5353X LUKE SCHNEIDER
- 989 JOE WOLTJER

- C574 CHRIS HENRY

- BYE

8 - PRO STREET

WIN
R/U
SEMI
SEMI

12 -

WIN
R/U
SEMI
SEMI

13 -

WIN
R/U
SEMI
SEMI

14 -

WIN
R/U
SEMI
SEMI

15 -

WIN
R/U

- Z312 LANE ZUIDEMA

- K547 KEVIN OLSON

- C2 DENNIS OLMSTEAD
- BYE

SUPER BIKE/SLED

- 5256 MIKE RAUENHORST

- 678 JUSTIN GIFFERSON

- 10 STEVE ROOT

- BYE
PRO ET (B2)

- 507J JOSEPH SCHOLLA

- K566 SHANE BONEY

- 5295 TRAVIS REUTZEL

- 5533 BRANDON SCHMALL
SUPER PRO (B1)

- K518 GARY KOCH

- 507J JOSEPH SCHOLLA

- K566 SHANE BONEY

- 5553 MYRON STREIT
BIG MONEY

- K518 GARY KOCH

- 507J JOSEPH SCHOLLA

LITTLE FALLS, MN
MINNETONKA, MN
MINNETONKA, MN
WEST FARGO, ND

ST JOE, MN
WILLMAR, MN
SAUK RAPIDS, MN

WOODBURY, MN
BUFFALO, MN
FARGO, ND

ALBERT LEA, MN
HANSKA, MN
MONTROSE, MN

ANDOVER, MN
BELVIEW, MN
HOWARD LAKE, MN
LINO LAKES, MN

CLEARWATER, MN
ANDOVER, MN
BELVIEW, MN

ST CLOUD, MN

CLEARWATER, MN
ANDOVER, MN

YEAR MAKE/MODEL ET
'00 JR DRAGSTER JR DRAGSTER5.022
'00 JR DRAGSTER 12.100
'00 JR DRAG
'07 JR DRAGSTER MOTIVATIONAB.032
'00 JR DRAGSTER JR DRAGSTERD.278
'98 SPITZER DRAGSTER
'16 MIT T/F
‘00 MOTIVATIONAL 8.155
'10 HALFSCALE SWINGARM 7.903

11
'08

'67
'69
'94

91
'57
'95

'02
'01
'00

70
'94
'00
74

'65
70
'94
'68

'65
70

HALFSCALE SWING ARM
MOTIVATIONAL JR DRAGSTER

CHEVY NOVA 8.085
CHEV NOVA 8.023
CHEV CAMARO

CHEV S10 7.090
CHEV BELAIR 6.116
PONT TRANS AM

POLARIS PRO X 6.198
SKI-DOO MXZ 6.519
HARLEY SPORTSTER

PLY CUDA 6.482
CHEV S10 6.578
CHEV CAMARO

DODGE DART

OLD F85 7.745
PLY CUDA 6.990
CHEV PICK UP S-10

CHEV CAMARO

OLD F85 7.761
PLY CUDA 64.999

MPH DIAL-IN Status

38.60
53.41

69.89
62.99

82.27
85.09

87.80
86.99

89.29
116.13

111.63
102.98

104.10
107.07

97.79
70.52

94.58

12.65
12.03

8.93
10.00

8.17
7.92

8.08
8.03

7.03
6.04

6.17
6.55

6.48
6.57

7.77
6.48

7.74
6.48

Red Light

Break Out
Break Out

Red Light

Red Light

Red Light



